
1-Hartman
2-Hoffman
3-Minks
4-Williams

DAY DATE TIME GAME COURT
Sat 11-Jan 10:00am 1-2 A
Sat 11-Jan 11:00am 3-4 A
Sat 18-Jan 10:00am 1-3 A
Sat 18-Jan 11:00am 2-4 A
Sat 25-Jan 10:00am 1-4 A
Sat 25-Jan 10:00am 2-3 B
Sat 25-Jan 12:00pm 1-3 A
Sat 25-Jan 12:00pm 2-4 B
Sat 1-Feb 10:00am 1-2 A
Sat 1-Feb 10:00am 3-4 B
Sat 8-Feb 10:00am 1-3 A
Sat 8-Feb 10:00am 2-4 B
Mon 10-Feb 6:00pm 1-4 A
Mon 10-Feb 7:00pm 2-3 A
Sat 15-Feb 10:00am 3-4 A
Sat 15-Feb 10:00am 1-2 B

Thurs 20-Feb 6:00pm 1-3 A
Thurs 20-Feb 6:00pm 2-4 B

Sat 22-Feb
Sat 1-Mar 10:00am 2-3 A
Sat 1-Mar 10:00am 1-4 B
Sat 8-Mar 10:00am 3-4 A
Sat 8-Mar 10:00am 1-2 B
Tues 11-Mar 6:00pm 1-3 A
Tues 11-Mar 6:00pm 2-4 B
Sat 15-Mar 10:00am 2-3 A
Sat 15-Mar 10:00am 1-4 B
Sat 22-Mar 10:00am 1-2 A
Sat 22-Mar 10:00am 3-4 B
Sat 22-Mar 12:00pm 1-4 A
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Midseason Tournament TBA



Sat 22-Mar 12:00pm 2-3 B
March 24-30th End of season tournament


